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Speaker and Area of Presentations

Visually-Guided Motion

Marc Ernst (Tubingen) marc.ernst@tuebingen.mpg.de
Randy Flanagan (Queen’s) flanagan@queensu.ca
Pieter Medendorp (Nijmegen) p.medendorp@nici.ru.nl

Stereopsis I

Suzanne McKee (Smith-Kettlewell) suzanne@ski.org
Bruce Cumming (NIH) bgc@lsr.nei.nih.gov
Brian Rogers (Oxford) brian.rogers@psy.ox.ac.uk

Navigation

Greg Dudek (McGill) dudek@cim.mcgill.ca
Bill Warren (Brown) bill_warren@brown.edu
Heinrich Bulthoff (Tubingen) heinrich.buelthoff@tuebingen.mpg.de

Cue Integration

Marty Banks (Berkeley) martybanks@berkeley.edu
David Knill (Rochester) knill@cvs.rochester.edu
Larry Maloney (NYU) laurence.maloney@nyu.edu

Depth information- reflections, texture, shading, occlusion, reflections...

Barbara Gillam (Sydney) b.gillam@unsw.edu.au
Roland Fleming (Max Plank) roland.fleming@tuebingen.mpg.de
Ted Adelson (MIT) adelson@csail.mit.edu

Stereopsis II

Ning Qian (Columbia University) nq6@columbia.edu
Christopher Tyler (Smith-Kettlewell) cwt@ski.org
Andrew Parker (Oxford) andrew.parker@dpag.ox.ac.uk

Natural Scene Perception

Aude Oliva (MIT) oliva@mit.edu
Russell Epstein (UPenn) epstein@psych.upenn.edu
Tai Sing Lee (Carnegie Mellon) tai@cnbc.cmu.edu
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